
SUN LAKES SLUGGERS SCHEDULE 
 

Day Date Time Opponent Location 

Wed. Jan. 5 12:00 Stingers Sun Lakes 

Mon. Jan. 10 12:30 View Point View Point 

Wed.  Jan. 12 12:00 Roadhaven Sun Lakes 

Mon. Jan. 17 NO GAME 

Wed.  Jan. 19 12:00 Resort/Rock Shadows Sun Lakes 

Mon.  Jan. 24 12:00 Sunland Village East Sun Lakes 

Wed.  Jan. 26 12:00 Valle Del Oro (VDO) Sun Lakes 

Mon. Jan. 31 1:00 Stingers Sunland Village East 

Wed.  Feb. 2 12:00 View Point Sun Lakes 

Mon. Feb. 7 12:00 Roadhaven Resort Field 

Wed.  Feb. 9 1:00 Sunland Springs Sunland Springs Village 

Mon.  Feb. 14 1:00 Sunland Village East Sunland Village East 

Wed. Feb. 16 12:00 Resort/Rock Shadows Sun Lakes 

Mon. Feb. 21 NO GAME 

Wed. Feb. 23 12:00 Valle Del Oro (VDO) Sun Lakes 

Mon.  Feb. 28 PLAY DAY!! 

 

Viewpoint Tournament, February 18-20 

Valle Del Oro Tournament, February 25-27 

 

 

Time limit 55 minutes, then the open inning. Double headers. 


